TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Klaus Investments, L.L.C.		111/08/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Keyedin Solutions LLC	
Street Address:	14 Monarch Bay Plaza	
Internal Address:	Suite 487	
City:	Dana Point	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92629	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85444244	KEYEDIN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (650)493-6811

 Phone:
 650-493-9300

 Email:
 sschor@wsgr.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Correspondent Name: Aaron D. Hendelman/WILSON SONSINI ET AL

Address Line 1: 650 Page Mill Road

Address Line 4: Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94304-1050

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	23345-TM1001/SS2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Aaron D. Hendelman
Signature:	/Aaron D. Hendelman/
Date:	02/08/2012

Total Attachments: 1

source=change of name filing sheet#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004713 FRAME: 0998 85444244

CH \$40.00

NO DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED

TRADEMARK REEL: 004713 FRAME: 0999

RECORDED: 02/08/2012